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PORTUGALETE 01 – BALLONTI 

ORDEN POR NÚMERO EN PLANO 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 MADERAS BALLONTI SL Poligono Ballonti, Pabellon Numero 1 944936070 

2A EURO JUNTAS DURANA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 2A 946559821 

2B MECANIZADOS LARR 2008 SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 2B 946321070 

3A TALLERES LABANDA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 3A 944616906 

3B ELECTRICIDAD CELEDONIO NIETO, S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 3B 944615548 

4 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 4  

5 PROSERTEK, S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 5 944837936 

6 ALMACENES ELECTRICOS VASCONGADOS SA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 6 946400751 

8 BITXIAK SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 8 
944621111 

944623504 

9 NEUMATICO DIRECTO Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 9 
944836119 

650984133 

10 A J J STORES SA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 11 944611031 

11 TALLERES PORTUMEC SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 11 
946424096 

672368656 

12 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 12  

13 SE VENDE / SE ALQUILA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 13 944236118 

14 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 14  

15 AUTOMOVILES FERMA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 15 946368000 

16 Bricolaje del automóvil HTMBOXES S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 16 944628199 

17 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 17  

18A JOSE RAMON AGRASO ROMERO Y OTRO C.B.  Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 18A 944628676 

18B CRISTALERIA REPELEGA C.B Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 18B 
944957996 

607245388 

19A ALUPORTU.S.L Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 19A 944722324 

19B PASTELERIA KAI ALDE SA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 19B 
946403490 

944832803 

20 EQUIPAMIENTOS EOLICOS SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 20 944262833 

21 KIBUC SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 21 902342222 

23 ESTUDIO GROOVE, S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 23 637731686 

24 BARNIZADOS VEGA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 24 944839271 

25A DECORACIONES ARTEGI SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 25A 944960505 

25B BARNIZADOS Y LACADOS ZALBIDEA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 25B 944850843 
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ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

10 A J J STORES SA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 11 944611031 

6 ALMACENES ELECTRICOS VASCONGADOS SA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 6 946400751 

19A ALUPORTU.S.L Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 19A 944722324 

15 AUTOMOVILES FERMA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 15 946368000 

24 BARNIZADOS VEGA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 24 944839271 

25B BARNIZADOS Y LACADOS ZALBIDEA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 25B 944850843 

8 BITXIAK SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 8 
944621111 

944623504 

16 Bricolaje del automóvil HTMBOXES S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 16 944628199 

18B CRISTALERIA REPELEGA C.B Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 18B 
944957996 

607245388 

25A DECORACIONES ARTEGI SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 25A 944960505 

3B ELECTRICIDAD CELEDONIO NIETO, S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 3B 944615548 

20 EQUIPAMIENTOS EOLICOS SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 20 944262833 

23 ESTUDIO GROOVE, S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 23 637731686 

2A EURO JUNTAS DURANA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 2A 946559821 

18A JOSE RAMON AGRASO ROMERO Y OTRO C.B.  Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 18A 944628676 

21 KIBUC SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 21 902342222 

1 MADERAS BALLONTI SL Poligono Ballonti, Pabellon Numero 1 944936070 

2B MECANIZADOS LARR 2008 SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 2B 946321070 

9 NEUMATICO DIRECTO Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 9 
944836119 

650984133 

19B PASTELERIA KAI ALDE SA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 19B 
946403490 

944832803 

5 PROSERTEK, S.L. Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 5 944837936 

13 SE VENDE / SE ALQUILA Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 13 944236118 

4 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 4  

12 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 12  

14 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 14  

17 SIN ACTIVIDAD Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 17  

3A TALLERES LABANDA SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 3A 944616906 

11 TALLERES PORTUMEC SL Pol. Industrial Ballonti - Pab. 11 
946424096 

672368656 

 


